
Approval Sheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*6 INCH*
Design: 6 inch
Title:

Height: 5.00 in

Width: 4.25 in

Colors: 4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Product type:

Product:

Total qty:

Product colors:

Position:

Terms and Conditions:
Approved By:

  ___________________    

Date:

Authors: Design last saved : 4/16/2024 12:12:52 PM Date printed: 4/16/2024 12:14:18 PM Page 1 of 2
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Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 3

Stops: 4

Trims: 93

Appliqués: 0

Left: 50.1 mm

Right: 57.8 mm

Up: 56.1 mm

Down: 71.0 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 21.26 in²

Max stitch: 6.8 mm

Min stitch: 0.2 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 487.77ft

Total bobbin: 173.40ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 12 1,247 12 Orange Default

2. 8 9,172 8 Black Default

3. 3 15,619 3 Red Default

4. 6 3,503 6 Dark Magenta Default

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*6 INCH*
Design: 6 inch
Title:

Stitches: 29,543

Height: 5.00 in

Width: 4.25 in

Colors: 4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 4/16/2024 12:12:52 PM Date printed: 4/16/2024 12:14:16 PM Page 2 of 2



Approval Sheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*7 INCH*
Design: 7 inch
Title:

Height: 7.00 in

Width: 5.94 in

Colors: 4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Product type:

Product:

Total qty:

Product colors:

Position:

Terms and Conditions:
Approved By:

  ___________________    

Date:
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*7 INCH*
Design: 7 inch
Title:

Stitches: 45,496

Height: 7.00 in

Width: 5.94 in

Colors: 4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 4/16/2024 12:12:40 PM Date printed: 4/16/2024 12:14:08 PM Page 2 of 3



Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 3

Stops: 4

Trims: 108

Appliqués: 0

Left: 71.6 mm

Right: 79.4 mm

Up: 81.5 mm

Down: 96.4 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 41.62 in²

Max stitch: 8.5 mm

Min stitch: 0.2 mm

Max jump: 6.8 mm

Total thread: 845.36ft

Total bobbin: 323.27ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 12 2,165 12 Orange Default

2. 8 16,171 8 Black Default

3. 3 22,136 3 Red Default

4. 6 5,022 6 Dark Magenta Default

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*7 INCH*
Design: 7 inch
Title:

Stitches: 45,496

Height: 7.00 in

Width: 5.94 in

Colors: 4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 4/16/2024 12:12:40 PM Date printed: 4/16/2024 12:14:08 PM Page 3 of 3



Approval Sheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*8 INCH*
Design: 8 inch
Title:

Height: 8.00 in

Width: 6.79 in

Colors: 4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 0.99

Product type:

Product:

Total qty:

Product colors:

Position:

Terms and Conditions:
Approved By:

  ___________________    

Date:

Authors: Design last saved : 4/16/2024 12:12:30 PM Date printed: 4/16/2024 12:13:34 PM Page 1 of 3
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*8 INCH*
Design: 8 inch
Title:

Stitches: 55,055

Height: 8.00 in

Width: 6.79 in

Colors: 4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 4/16/2024 12:12:30 PM Date printed: 4/16/2024 12:13:29 PM Page 2 of 3



Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 3

Stops: 4

Trims: 116

Appliqués: 0

Left: 82.3 mm

Right: 90.1 mm

Up: 94.2 mm

Down: 109.1 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 54.34 in²

Max stitch: 9.7 mm

Min stitch: 0.3 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 1070.28ft

Total bobbin: 419.39ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 12 2,765 12 Orange Default

2. 8 20,832 8 Black Default

3. 3 25,629 3 Red Default

4. 6 5,827 6 Dark Magenta Default

Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*8 INCH*
Design: 8 inch
Title:

Stitches: 55,055

Height: 8.00 in

Width: 6.79 in

Colors: 4

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Authors: Design last saved : 4/16/2024 12:12:30 PM Date printed: 4/16/2024 12:13:29 PM Page 3 of 3


